1-1010
1-1060
1-1070
1-1080
1-1150
1-11514
1-1185
1-1156
1-1165
1-1166
1-1550

1-2059
1-2060
1.2220
1-2510

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
WORKING CASH

PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

AR -- TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

INCOME TAX PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC

BALANCE SHEET
JULY 31, 2020

BMSA OPERATING FUND

143,884.67

197,735.13
12,630.38
300.00
§0.00
47,051.73
2,583.79
7,372.26
2,322.68
2,142.50

( 33,500.38)
100.00

60,133.95
13,832.00
27,198.92

727.00

{ 7,088.45)

143,884.67

238,688.09

_—

101,891.87

136,796.22
238,688.09

_



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1560
2-1670

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JULY 31, 2020

BMSA RESERVE FUND

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES --CD 1 289,000.00
EDWARD JONES --MM 1 260,013.78
EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1 128.79
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND 60,133.95
STREET LIGHT POLE INVENTORY 36,400.00
LAND 8935 C.R. 300 49,214.82
TOTAL ASSETS 694,891.34
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT) ( 248,727 65)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT 451,021.00
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL 422,952 83

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD 69,645.16

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 69,645.16

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY 694,891.34
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 694,891.34
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